SAFETY RELIEF VALVE &
PNEUMATIC COMPONENTS
1128
HOPEET
HOPEET
HOPEET
HOPEET
HOPEET

and non-corrosive gas
適用介質：LNG; LO2; LN2; LAr;及非腐蝕性氣體
How To Order 選型
MC-K Dimension 規格尺寸
P D (mm)
1/4” PT
3/8” PT
6.35
64.6 16
9.5
H1 (mm) H2 (mm)
Type 類型
MC-K 70~580 Psi
02 : (1/4”)
03 : (3/8”)
Size 尺寸 Set Press 設定壓力
Applicable equipment:
Refrigerant pressure vessel / Reservoir
適用設備：冷媒壓力容器/儲液器設備
Applicable medium: Refrigerant,
frozen oil, and water.
適用介質：冷媒，冷凍油及水。
Pressure presetted and glue fixed.
出廠壓力設定完成後點膠固定。
MC-A
排放至大氣/系統管道
Discharge to the
atmosphere/system pipeline
MC-K
排放至大氣
Discharge to the
atmosphere
Caliber specifications 口徑規格
600 psi 600 psi
-196℃~74℃ -40℃~149℃
75℃~500 psi
1/4”; 3/8”; 1/2” 1/4”; 3/8”
75℃~580 psi
本體 Body
閥座 Poppet
調壓螺絲 Adjusting
轉接頭 Adapter
黃銅 C3600
彈簧 Spring
SUS302/304
彈簧 Spring
Steel / Stainless steel
本體 Body
閥座 Poppet
調壓螺絲 Adjusting
轉接頭 Adapter
黃銅 Brass
Temperature range 溫度範圍
Set pressure range 設定壓力範圍
Maximum Initial Pressure 最大進氣壓力
Valves are cleaned by CGA G-4. 1standard for oxygen
application. 100% factory test.
依照CGA G-4.1 標準清洗,100%出廠測試
Factory preset and permanently locked.
出廠壓力設定完成後 固定
密封 Seal : PTFE
其它配件 Other parts : 黃銅 Brass
Parts material 零件材質
Standard product with no adapter 標準出廠無附轉接頭
Type
MC-A
02 (NPT/PT): 1/4”
75 ~ 500 Psi03 (NPT/PT): 3/8”
04 (NPT/PT): 1/2”
02 (NPT/PT): 1/4”
03 (NPT/PT): 3/8”
04 (NPT/PT): 1/2”
Size 尺寸 Set Press 設定壓力 Drain Hole 排水孔